SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF REEVALUATION OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 1ST YEAR EXAMINATION
(AUGUST, 2018)

SINo College

10

1

12

13

14

15

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

16413

16414

16426

16433

16437

16441

16444

16447

16450

16451

16452

16454

16456

16457

16646

Anshika

Bhardwaj

Arachana Deka

Jyoti Kumari

Megha

Pramanick

Parismita Devi

Priyanka

Raheena Sultana

Ratna Bora

Sabhyata Vk

Sanam Gurung

Sangeeta

Bishoyi

Shivani Hazarika

Shweta Singh

Smita Das

Sapana
Pukhrambam

Result
Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Reevaluated Subject

Reevaluated Nutrition &
Biochemistry

Reevaluated Nutrition &
Biochemistry, Microbiology,
English

Reevaluated Nutrition &
Biochemistry

Reevaluated Nursing
Foundation, Psychology

Reevaluated Nutrition &
Biochemistry, Nursing
Foundation

Reevaluated Microbiology

Reevaluated Nursing
Foundation

Reevaluated Nutrition &
Biochemistry, Nursing
Foundation

Reevaluated Microbiology

Reevaluated Microbiology

Reevaluated Anatomy &

Physiology

Reevaluated Microbiology

Reevaluated Psychology

Reevaluated Microbiology

Reevaluated Microbiology

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Nursing
Foundation, Fail in
Psychology

Passed in Nursing
Foundation, Fail in
Nutrition & Biochemistry

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations
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Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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