

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF REEVALUATION OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 1ST YEAR EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2018)

SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Reevaluated Subject	Remark
1	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16413	Anshika Bhardwaj	Fail	Reevaluated Nutrition & Biochemistry	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
2	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16414	Arachana Deka	Fail	Reevaluated Nutrition & Biochemistry, Microbiology, English	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
3	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16426	Jyoti Kumari	Fail	Reevaluated Nutrition & Biochemistry	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
4	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16433	Megha Pramanick	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation, Psychology	Passed in Nursing Foundation, Fail in Psychology
5	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16437	Parismita Devi	Fail	Reevaluated Nutrition & Biochemistry, Nursing Foundation	Passed in Nursing Foundation, Fail in Nutrition & Biochemistry
6	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16441	Priyanka	Fail	Reevaluated Microbiology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
7	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16444	Raheena Sultana	Fail	Reevaluated Nursing Foundation	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
8	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16447	Ratna Bora	Fail	Reevaluated Nutrition & Biochemistry, Nursing Foundation	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
9	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16450	Sabhyata Vk	Fail	Reevaluated Microbiology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
10	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16451	Sanam Gurung	Fail	Reevaluated Microbiology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
11	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16452	Sangeeta Bishoyi	Fail	Reevaluated Anatomy & Physiology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
12	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16454	Shivani Hazarika	Pass	Reevaluated Microbiology	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
13	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16456	Shweta Singh	Fail	Reevaluated Psychology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
14	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	16457	Smita Das	Fail	Reevaluated Microbiology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
15	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU	16646	Sapana Pukhrambam	Pass	Reevaluated Microbiology	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences